
St. Augustine High School

2022 Homecoming Dates to Remember
Monday, August 22………………………..Called Sister Schools for Contact

Person ‘s Information

Tuesday, August 23……………………….Emailed Homecoming Packets
To the high schools

Thursday, September1……………………Interested students will return forms
To our front office

Tuesday, September 6…………………… Young ladies will be recorded for
Campaign video-4:00-6:00pm
Library-Mark Paul

Tuesday, September 6…………………….Photography Session-Ellsworth

Wednesday, September 7………………..Morning Broadcast for student
Viewing-Mark Paul

Thursday, September 8…………………. Student body will vote electronically

Monday, September 12…………………...Announcement of the Court

Wednesday, September 14………………Meet Seamstress-4:00pm-Library

Wednesday, September 14………………Tuxedo fillings with Escorts

Tuesday, September 20…………………..Ads for Souvenir Program are due

Week of October 3……………………….…Distribute Tee Shirts to Student body

Friday, October 14………………………...Pep Rally (Introduction of Court)

Saturday, October 15………………….….Homecoming Football Game



Saturday, October 15……………………..Homecoming Dance


